

Building Your Trust in Solar

JinkoSolar to Report Third Quarter 2010 Results on November 1, 2010

October 20, 2010

SHANGHAI, Oct 20, 2010 /PRNewswire via COMTEX/ --

JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. ("JinkoSolar" or the "Company") (NYSE: JKS), a fast-growing solar product manufacturer with low-cost operations based in China, today announced that it plans to release its unaudited financial results for the third quarter ended September 30, 2010 before the U.S. markets open on Monday, November 1, 2010.

JinkoSolar's management will host an earnings conference call on Monday, November 1, 2010 at 8:00 a.m. U.S. Eastern Time (8:00 p.m. Beijing/Hong Kong time).

Dial-in details for the earnings conference call are as follows:

Hong Kong / International: +852-2598-7556 U.S. Toll Free: +1-866-839-8029 Passcode: jinkosolar

Please dial in 10 minutes before the call is scheduled to begin and provide the passcode to join the call.

A replay of the conference call may be accessed by phone at the following number until November 8, 2010:

International:	+852-3018-0000
Passcode:	2752750

Additionally, a live and archived webcast of the conference call will be available on the Investor Relations section of JinkoSolar's website at http://www.jinkosolar.com.

About JinkoSolar

JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. (NYSE: JKS) is a fast-growing solar product manufacturer with low-cost operations based in Jiangxi Province and Zhejiang Province in China. JinkoSolar has built a vertically integrated solar product value chain from recovered silicon materials to solar modules. JinkoSolar's principal products are silicon wafers, solar cells and solar modules. As of December 31, 2009, JinkoSolar had an aggregate of more than 440 silicon wafer, solar cell and solar module customers from China, Hong Kong, Taiwan, the Netherlands, Germany, the United States, India, Belgium, Singapore, Korea, France, Spain and Israel and other countries or regions. For more information about JinkoSolar, please visit http://www.jinkosolar.com.

For investor and media inquiries, please contact:

In China: Yvonne Young JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. Tel: +86-21-6106-4018 Email: ir@jinkosolar.com

Derek Mitchell Ogilvy Financial, Beijing Tel: +86-10-8520-6284 Email: jks@ogilvy.com

In the U.S.: Jessica Barist Cohen Ogilvy Financial, New York Phone: +1-646-460-9989 Email: jessica.cohen@ogilvypr.com

SOURCE JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd.